1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910150245603321
Yeung Rob
Personality : how to unleash your hidden strengths / / Rob Yeung

Harlow : , : Pearson Education Limited, , 2013
©2013

9786612530074
9780273745235
0273745239
9781282530072
1282530070
9780273725930
0273725939

[1st edition]
1 online resource (xvii, 221 p.)

155.2

Personality
Success

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Making the most of yourself -- Inquisitiveness -- Resilience --
Affiliation -- Conscientiousness -- Sensitivity -- Knowledge questing
-- Drive -- Taking yourself to the next level -- Support for your
organisation.

We are all made up of seven essential personality traits. Some of us
have more of one trait than another its the unique mix that makes

us who we are. Understanding our unique mix and how to best to use it
is the key to success in work and life. Personality shows you exactly
how. Youll find out what your strengths and weaknesses are, how to
overcome your shortcomings and propel yourself forward to be the
best you can be. Youll learn to pursue opportunities where you can
excel and steer clear from ones where you wont. Youll become your
own personal talent manager - after-all, who better to manage your
talents than you!






