

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910150245603321
Autore	Yeung Rob
Titolo	Personality : how to unleash your hidden strengths // Rob Yeung
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Harlow : , : Pearson Education Limited, , 2013 ©2013
ISBN	9786612530074 9780273745235 0273745239 9781282530072 1282530070 9780273725930 0273725939
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xvii, 221 p.)
Disciplina	155.2
Soggetti	Personality Success
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di contenuto	Making the most of yourself -- Inquisitiveness -- Resilience -- Affiliation -- Conscientiousness -- Sensitivity -- Knowledge questing -- Drive -- Taking yourself to the next level -- Support for your organisation.
Sommario/riassunto	We are all made up of seven essential personality traits. Some of us have more of one trait than another its the unique mix that makes us who we are. Understanding our unique mix and how to best to use it is the key to success in work and life. Personality shows you exactly how. Youll find out what your strengths and weaknesses are, how to overcome your shortcomings and propel yourself forward to be the best you can be. Youll learn to pursue opportunities where you can excel and steer clear from ones where you wont. Youll become your own personal talent manager - after-all, who better to manage your talents than you!

